
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1466

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: County Administration - Parks And Recreation
Division

On agenda: Final action:9/9/2021 9/9/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE First Amendment to License and Concession Agreement between Broward
County and U.S. Champions Soccer Academy, LLC (U.S. Champions), for Central Broward Park and
Broward County Stadium Concession Programming Partner (RLI No. PNC2116254R1), to extend the
term for 24 months through July 31, 2026, waive certain fees owed by U.S. Champions, provide
additional time for U.S. Champions to become current on fees owed, and defer certain concession-
related capital improvements; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same. (Commission
District 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - First Amendment to Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

